
 
 

 

 

List of Holidays for Teaching & Non-Teaching Staff  

for the Session January 2026 to December 2026 

Sr. No Occasion Date Days 

1 New Year 01-01-2026 Thursday 

2 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2026 Wednesday 

3 Maha Shivratri 15-02-2026 Sunday 

4 Holi Celebration 02-03-2026 to 03-03-2026 Monday & Tuesday  

5 Navrata Sathapana 19-03-2026 Thursday 

6 Gangaur 
21-03-2026 

Saturday (Half day for Female) 

7 Eid-Ul-Fitar* Saturday 

8 Ram Nawami  26-03-2026 Thursday 

9 Mahaveer Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday  

10 Ambedkar Jayanti  14-04-2026 Tuesday 

11 Eid-Ul-Juha* 28-05-2026 Thursday 

12 Moharam* 26-06-2026 Friday 

13 Teej 15-08-2026 Saturday (Half day for Female) 

14 Bara Bafat* 26-08-2026 Wednesday 

15 Raksha Bandan (Rakhi) 28-08-2026 Friday 

16 Janmashtami 04-09-2026 Friday 

17 Ganesh Chaturthi 14-09-2026 Monday 

18 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2026 Friday 

19 Navrata Sathapana 11-10-2026 Sunday 

20 Durgashtami/Ramnavmi/Dussehra 19-10-2026 to 20-10-2026 Monday & Tuesday  

21 Karwa Chouth 29-10-2026 Thursday (Half day for Female) 

22 Deepawali Holiday 06-11-2026 to 11-11-2026 Friday to Wednesday 

23 Gurunanak Jayanti 24-11-2026 Tuesday 

24 Christmas Day 25-12-2026 Friday 

*Sub to approval on Moon               

Function (Flag Hosting) 

Sr. No Occasion Date Days 

1 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday 

2 Independence Day 15-08-2026 Saturday 

Note:- 
1. Faculty and staff members must attend flag hosting on 26th January & 15 August as these are the National Important days,  

2. Laxmi Poojan on Deepawali will be performed in the college campus. Day time Muharat will be observed. All the staff 

members are instructed that they will attend Laxmi Poojan. 
3. The above holidays will not be applicable to Security guard/ Dally wages employee/ Gardener/ Sweeper/ Peon/IV Class & 

person employed on emergency services. 

4. Employees working on holidays other than festivals shall be entitled to leave as per rules only after approval from the 

competent authority. 
5. No transport facility will be provided in the case of half-day leave for female employees. 
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